
  2013 Business Plan Software Review

  Rank #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10

    10-9
    8-6
    5-4
    3-2
    1-0

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor
Bad

Business Plan
Pro

BizPlan
Builder

BizPlan.com Ultimate
Business
Planner

Business
PlanMaker

Professional
Deluxe

Plan Write for
Business

PlanMagic
Business

Business Plan
Success

BizPlan|DB Venture
Planning

System Pro

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Overall Rating

Appeal & Flexibility

Research Tools

Forecasting Tools

Import Options

Printing & Publishing

Help & Support

Ratings 9.63 9.58 7.83 7.58 7.50 6.63 5.25 5.13 4.70 4.33

  Research Tools

Market Analysis Wizard

Business Publication

Resources

Organizational Chart Builder

Statistical Database Resources

  Forecasting Tools

Graphics

Reports

Charts

Automatic Projection Tools

Budget/Feasibility Plans

Business Valuation Tools

  Import Options

Import from QuickBooks

Import from Peachtree

Complete Accounting

Import from MS Excel Excel Native

  Printing & Publishing

Custom Plan Templates

Export to MS Word

Export to MS Excel

Export to MS PowerPoint

Export to Adobe PDF

Export to HTML

Online Publishing Options

  Additional Versions & Options

Upgrade Pricing

Instant Download n/a

Backup CD n/a

Money-Back Guarantee

Multiple-User

  Help & Support

Installation and Program

Wizards

Sample Plans

Sample & Recommended

Words/Phrases

Step-by-Step Guidance

User Manual

Tutorials

Informational Videos

Online Advice and Support

Telephone Support

Final Plan Review Wizard




