

2013 Business Plan Software Review

Rank		#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	#8	#9	#10
10-9 8-6 5-4 3-2 1-0	Excellent Good Average Poor Bad	Business Plan Pro	BizPlan Builder	BizPlan.com	Ultimate Business Planner	Business PlanMaker Professional Deluxe	Plan Write for Business	PlanMagic Business	Business Plan Success	BizPlan DB	Venture Planning System Pro
	Бац	Ref Pos	Barrie Martin	Ill bizplan			(Particle)	Ballack	BENAN	BIZPLANCE	Vigen com
Ratings		9.63	9.58	7.83	7.58	7.50	6.63	5.25	5.13	4.70	4.33
Over	rall Rating	10									
Appe Rese Fore Impo Printi	eal & Flexibility earch Tools casting Tools ort Options ing & Publishing & Support	9 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 7 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1									
Resear	ch Tools										
Market	Analysis Wizard	~	~								
Resour		~	~		~	~		~	~		~
-	zational Chart Builder	~	~			~	✓			•	
	cal Database Resource	es 🗸	~			~				~	
	sting Tools										
Graphic		~	~		V	~	~		~	~	~
Reports Charts		~	¥	•	ž	¥		¥	- Ž	~	~
	atic Projection Tools	~	¥		¥	¥	~	¥	•	ž	ž
	t/Feasibility Plans	¥	¥	~	•	•	•	•		•	•
	ess Valuation Tools	•	×	×				✓	~	✓	~
Import	Options										
Import	from QuickBooks	~			✓	~	~				
Import	from Peachtree	~									
	ete Accounting from MS Excel		Excel Native					~	~	~	
Printing	g & Publishing										
Custon	n Plan Templates	✓	✓		✓			✓		✓	
	to MS Word	✓	✓			~	~				
	to MS Excel	~	✓		✓	~		✓	~		
	to MS PowerPoint	*	×.				×.	×.			
-	to Adobe PDF to HTML	~	~	~	~		¥	~			~
	Publishing Options	¥	~	~			•				
	nal Versions & Option		•	•							
	de Pricing	····	~		~	~	~	~			~
	Download	~	¥		ž	¥	- Ž	¥	~	~	n/a
Backup		¥	¥		•		Ŧ	4	•	Ŧ	n/a
	-Back Guarantee	 ✓ 	✓	✓	✓				✓		
Multiple			✓	✓	✓		✓	✓			
	Support										
Installa Wizard	ation and Program Is	~	~		~	~	~				~
Sample		~	~	✓	~	✓	✓				
	e & Recommended	~	~	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓		
	Phrases										
Step-by User M	y-Step Guidance		<u> </u>		✓		✓				\checkmark
User M Tutoria		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	¥		~	~		~	~	~	
	ational Videos	ž	ž		ž	v					
	Advice and Support	¥	ž	~	•			~			~
	one Support	¥	¥	¥			~	•			~
	Plan Review Wizard	~	·	·		~	~				



The Best Credit Card Processing Company



"Flagship Merchant Services is an outstanding credit card processing company. Flagship makes it easy with a paperless application process, 98% approval rating and low fees..."

Call Today to Get a Free Quote

(801) 838-0199

